
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 22.182 1 3

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 22.828 2 2

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 22.944 3 2

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 23.097 4 2

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 23.443 5 2

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 23.508 6 2

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 23.566 7 2

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 23.701 8 2

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 23.856 9 2

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 23.952 10 2

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 24.218 11 2

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP 24.343 12 2

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 24.375 13 1

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 24.846 14 1

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 25.344 15 1

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 25.550 16 1

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 26.705 17 1

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 26.779 18 1

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 27.859 19 1

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 27.876 20 1

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 27.929 21 1

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 28.524 22 1

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 29.916 23 0

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 30.152 24 0

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 31.002 25 0

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 33.148 26 0

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP NT - NT

Barrel Race Level H1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 17.893 1 3

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 18.070 2 2

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 18.092 3 2

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 18.615 4 2

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 18.908 5 2

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 18.962 6 2

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 19.988 7 1

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 20.047 8 1

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 20.351 9 1

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 20.695 10 1

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 21.211 11 1

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 21.413 12 1

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 21.809 13 1

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 21.924 14 1

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 22.242 15 1

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 22.338 16 1

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 22.413 17 1

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 22.468 18 1

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 23.058 19 0

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 23.954 20 0

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 24.023 21 0

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 24.308 22 0

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 25.139 23 0

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP 25.603 24 0

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 26.762 25 0

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 29.280 26 0

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 30.331 27 0

Big T Level H1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 16.462 1 3

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 16.550 2 3

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 17.447 3 3

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 18.195 4 2

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 18.228 5 2

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 18.393 6 2

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 18.543 7 2

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 18.575 8 2

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 19.654 9 2

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 19.858 10 2

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 20.111 11 2

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 20.137 12 2

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 20.969 13 2

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP 21.444 14 1

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 21.477 15 1

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 21.729 16 1

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 22.022 17 1

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 22.156 18 1

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 23.838 19 1

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 25.161 20 1

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 25.311 21 1

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 26.556 22 1

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 27.700 23 0

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 38.643 24 0

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 42.103 25 0

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP NT - NT

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level H1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 12.651 1 3

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 13.455 2 2

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP 13.533 3 2

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 13.953 4 2

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 14.002 5 2

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 14.005 6 2

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 14.086 7 2

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 14.211 8 1

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 14.272 9 1

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 14.462 10 1

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 14.637 11 1

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 15.326 12 1

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 15.667 13 1

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 16.384 14 1

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 16.452 15 1

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 16.584 16 0

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 16.675 17 0

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 16.832 18 0

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 16.939 19 0
87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 16.994 20 0

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 17.034 21 0

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 17.064 22 0

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 17.272 23 0

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 17.796 24 0

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 18.092 25 0

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 18.709 26 0

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 19.165 27 0

Fig 8 Stake Level H1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 15.370 1 4

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 16.823 2 2

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 16.982 3 2

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 17.100 4 2

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 17.340 5 2

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 17.434 6 2

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 17.470 7 2

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 17.543 8 2

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 17.694 9 2

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 17.973 10 2

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 18.029 11 2

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 18.210 12 1

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 18.378 13 1

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 18.783 14 1

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP 18.801 15 1

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 19.126 16 1

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 19.412 17 1

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 19.607 18 1

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 20.314 19 1

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 20.396 20 1

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 20.894 21 0

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 21.224 22 0

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 21.432 23 0

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 21.941 24 0

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 22.026 25 0

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 23.309 26 0

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 24.099 27 0

Bi - Rangle Level H1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 9.351 1 2

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 10.107 2 2

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 10.173 3 2

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 10.202 4 2

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 10.267 5 2

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 11.131 6 1

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 11.309 7 1

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 11.371 8 1

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 11.527 9 1

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 11.753 10 1

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 11.846 11 1

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 12.114 12 1

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 12.336 13 1

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 12.511 14 1

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 12.807 15 1

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 13.093 16 1

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 13.213 17 0

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 13.698 18 0

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 15.220 19 0

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 15.247 20 0

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 17.816 21 0

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 20.465 22 0

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 22.687 23 0

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP NT - NT

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP NT - NT

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP NT - NT

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP NT - NT

Keyhole Level H1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 27.187 1 3

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 27.360 2 2

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 27.824 3 2

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 28.687 4 2

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 28.927 5 2

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 29.078 6 2

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 29.585 7 2

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 30.467 8 1

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 30.584 9 1

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 30.744 10 1

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 30.885 11 1

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 31.182 12 1

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 31.222 13 1

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 31.578 14 1

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 31.861 15 1

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 32.031 16 1

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 32.855 17 1

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 33.361 18 1

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 33.507 19 1

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 33.926 20 1

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 33.945 21 1

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 37.696 22 0

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 39.026 23 0

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 39.793 24 0

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 43.921 25 0

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 44.623 26 0

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP NT - NT

Poles II LevelH1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 23.755 1 3

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 24.601 2 2

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 24.867 3 2

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 24.952 4 2

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 25.063 5 2

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 25.083 6 2

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP 25.116 7 2

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 25.486 8 2

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 25.647 9 2

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 25.992 10 2

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 26.213 11 1

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 26.274 12 1

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 26.732 13 1

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 27.210 14 1

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 27.228 15 1

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 27.278 16 1

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 27.871 17 1

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 29.275 18 1

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 29.312 19 1

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 30.936 20 0

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 31.465 21 0

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 31.735 22 0

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 32.054 23 0

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 33.115 24 0

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 33.714 25 0

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 33.848 26 0

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 43.055 27 0

Quadrangle Level H1WMG02 0

Page 8 of 13



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

103

H1WM

G02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 9.500 1 2

104

H1WM

G02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 9.775 2 2

88

H1WM

G02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 10.409 3 2

99

H1WM

G02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 10.445 4 2

91

H1WM

G02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 10.676 5 2

85

H1WM

G02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 10.748 6 2

11

H1WM

G02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 10.749 7 2

96

H1WM

G02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 10.800 8 2

101

H1WM

G02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 11.217 9 1

13

H1WM

G02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 11.603 10 1

98

H1WM

G02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 11.660 11 1

97

H1WM

G02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 11.926 12 1

12

H1WM

G02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 12.228 13 1

100

H1WM

G02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 12.438 14 1

89

H1WM

G02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 12.574 15 1

93

H1WM

G02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 13.070 16 1

105

H1WM

G02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 13.079 17 1

90

H1WM

G02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 13.096 18 1

95

H1WM

G02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 17.161 19 0

87

H1WM

G02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 25.110 20 0

107

H1WM

G02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 33.193 21 0

10

H1WM

G02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC NT - NT

86

H1WM

G02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP NT - NT

92

H1WM

G02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP NT - NT

94

H1WM

G02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP NT - NT

102

H1WM

G02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP NT - NT

106

H1WM

G02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP NT - NT

Speed Ball Level H1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 11.457 1 3

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 11.567 2 3

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 11.937 3 2

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 12.030 4 2

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 12.057 5 2

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 12.263 6 2

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 12.618 7 2

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 12.670 8 2

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 12.960 9 1

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP 12.982 10 1

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 13.010 11 1

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 13.165 12 1

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 13.282 13 1

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 13.402 14 1

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 13.436 15 1

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 13.525 16 1

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 13.909 17 1

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 13.926 18 1

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 14.333 19 1

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 14.688 20 1

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 15.271 21 1

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 15.444 22 1

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 15.544 23 1

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 15.925 24 0

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 16.161 25 0

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 17.700 26 0

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 33.775 27 0

Speed Barrels Level H1WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

13 H1WMG02 707563 Chante Graaff Texas mary MP 1 2450 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

12 H1WMG02 707522 Zanri Janse van Rensburg Shakira LP 2 2440 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0

103 H1WMG02 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 2 2440 1 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

88 H1WMG02 708241 Izanelle Opperman Converse GP 4 2432 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0

107 H1WMG02 709191 Nina Venter Privat Initiative NC 4 2432 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

104 H1WMG02 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 6 2415 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

93 H1WMG02 707644 Alexia KIRKHAM Luna Shine KzN 7 2414 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0

99 H1WMG02 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 8 2401 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

91 H1WMG02 710165 Mianey Malan Dream Big Snow White GP 9 2393 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0

100 H1WMG02 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 10 2376 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

96 H1WMG02 710549 Johandri Lange Kavalier's Acchillies LP 11 2348 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

101 H1WMG02 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 12 2326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

98 H1WMG02 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 13 2315 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 H1WMG02 709802 Ellie-Hann Jacqualine Kotze Blow your Cool LP 14 2302 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 H1WMG02 710675 Jenny Carol Ferreira FS Schwenkte Dancing Spirit GP 15 2292 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 H1WMG02 707596 Elrie Enslin Buchels Rainman LP 16 2195 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 1

92 H1WMG02 707499 Rael du Plessis Diamond Dude GP 17 2186 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 1

10 H1WMG02 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 18 2184 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1

102 H1WMG02 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 19 2162 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1

105 H1WMG02 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 19 2162 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

85 H1WMG02 710435 Cassity Smit MEC Snoop Dog GP 21 2141 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

86 H1WMG02 707592 Erin Van Rooyen Hanzel Bullet GP 22 2088 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

90 H1WMG02 710434 Leann Mercedes Bam MEC's Emblem GP 22 2088 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

87 H1WMG02 710621 Giselle van der Merwe Nobel Armed and Dangerous GP 24 2067 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

106 H1WMG02 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 25 2063 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

97 H1WMG02 707634 Michelle Scheepers Cola LP 26 2048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

94 H1WMG02 707585 Anika Struwig Prince LP 27 1672 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3

0Overall Level H1WMG02
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Level H1WMG02

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

LP 1 159 3 2 4 1 3 4 5 4 0 2 5

GP 2 126 1 1 2 4 4 3 2 1 5 3 6

MP 3 124 5 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2

EC 4 61 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 3 2 2 1

NC 5 53 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

KzN 6 27 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0
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